
Definite Masterlist
Herford, Hof Meyer zu Hartum

ACKERMANN, Shari GER

2021 / Schi / G / OS335 Cornet's Confetti 276020000836716

ATHENS, Henning 10155370 GER

2021 / F / G / Z.Rpf8 Agamo 4 276093400972680

2012 / F / G / Ung.106EM4048 Bognar Le Moon 348094100060788

2020 / Schi / G / Westf70 Calito M 276020000640874

2020 / Schi / G / Westf78 Cambridge M 276020000640860

2019 / Schi / M / Westf257 Clodett 276020000563393

2020 / B / G / Westf258 Clooney LB 276020000640922

2021 / F / G / Z.Rpf472 Excelent Pleasure 276093400972621

2019 / B / G / SF551 Jimy de la Rouelle 250259806260059

2019 / Schi / M / Tsch.W.577 La Este 203018100010287

2017 / F / S / KWPN108NK63627 Magic Touch 31 528210004593646

2020 / Df / M / KWPN109OV80697 Porto Ella 528210004859758

2021 / B / M / KWPN725 Rosa Lita 528210006622223

2012 / Schi / G / Old106KW94767 Tenterhofs Cantuccini 276020000023936

2020 / Db / M / BWP776 Ugase van't Hooghof 981100004847410

BACEVICIUS, Jonas LTU

2021 / F / G / Westf26 Aska 34 276020000816880

2021 / Schi / G / Z.Rpf268 Codis 440000000035187

2020 / B / G / Z.Rpf554 Ka Tou 440000000031860

BANZE, Lena-Johanna GER

2020 / Db / G / Westf589 Le diable blanc 276020000641911

BARLAG, Linn 10372608 GER

2020 / F / M / OS28 Ava Adore 2 276020000768362

2017 / Df / M / OS109AG76161 Chacletta Libre PS 276020000583730

2017 / R / M / DR578 La Nigra Beleco 276020000584654

BARNASCH, Nadine GER

2016 / B / M / OS167 Chacoons Dream Girl 276020000683156

2012 / B / M / OS108TT78585 Lady R 276020000167941

2020 / B / G / DR639 Mister Smile S 276020000763918

2020 / B / S / OS731 Sausepeter S 276020000713903
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BARNASCH, Sophie 10389086 GER

2018 / Db / G / OS282 Commander Cool S 276020000682057

2018 / B / G / OS381 Der Pferd 276020000682831

2012 / B / M / OS108TT78585 Lady R 276020000167941

2020 / B / G / DR639 Mister Smile S 276020000763918

2020 / B / S / OS731 Sausepeter S 276020000713903

2007 / Db / G / Hann106RO05736 Shutterboy 276020000651700

BERENBRINKER, Matthias 10090627 GER

2016 / B / M / Westf52 C'est la Rose 4 276020000499071

2019 / B / S / Westf306 Constable 7 276020000640230

2011 / B / G / Old389 Diabolo du Ry 276020000058236

2009 / R / G / Holst749 Stakko Air

BERGMANN, Tabea Elena 10278214 GER

2012 / B / M / Westf30 Ayla 94 276020000237761

2020 / Schi / M / Westf107 Cascora 5 276020000642962

BETCKE, Anika GER

2012 / B / S / Westf227 Chinco 276020000211644

2014 / F / S / Westf273 Colored 276020000639819

2019 / B / G / Westf299 Confess Me 276020000562784

2017 / F / G / Hann580 Labaan S 276020000589054

2017 / Db / M / Hann616 Lovely Lady Pezi 276020000580709

2016 / B / G / Westf626 Magic Mike ZH 276020000463790

2021 / F / M / DR658 No Words Needed H 276020000821306

2021 / R / M / Westf666 Oney of a kind 276020000749037

2018 / Db / G / Westf772 Topp Less 276020000561590

BODE, Laurine 10304177 GER

2017 / F / M / Westf14 Alister 5 276020000564919

2011 / Schi / G / Holst106QM27507 GK Chester 276020000157986

BOHLMEIER, Tilman GER

2021 / B / M / Hann265 Coco Noée 276020000804589

2020 / Schi / M / Westf497 Franka B 276020000753165
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BOLTE, Stefanie 10096504 GER

2020 / Db / G / Westf39 Bentley Blue 3 276020000751496

2019 / F / M / Holst62 Calea 44 276020000730463

2019 / B / M / Westf118 Cathy Blue SB 276020000751386

2020 / B / S / Hann139 Chac Man PJ 276020000771796

2021 / F / G / OS203 Charizard de ADK 276020000805467

2021 / Schwb / S / Westf234 Chuk Blue SB 276020000818609

2018 / B / M / Holst108QH26339 Cortina JB 276020000663868

2020 / Db / M / OS358 Daisy PS 276020000714539

2020 / F / G / OS393 Diacello PS 276020000768092

2020 / F / M / Westf466 Emanora 276020000746987

2019 / F / S / Westf467 Emerald de Reve 276020000642168

2021 / B / S / Hann479 Fascinator PJ 276020000803452

2018 / B / M / Westf564 Käthe U 276020000569265

2019 / B / M / KWPN665 Olympia ACM v/d Wolfshoeve 528210004866725

BRAUTMEIER, Jil 10189500 GER

2016 / F / M / Westf107OR13264 Coco Chanel 295 276020000461012

2016 / Db / M / Holst108BB85546 Indianapolis 23 276020000518712

BRENNA, Matteo ITA

2019 / F / M / OS38 Barrakuda von Hagendorf 276020000711862

2018 / Db / M / Z.Rpf556 Kanada von Hagendorf 276094800011512

2011 / Schi / G / Z.Rpf734 Semper Libere 276094100168815

BRINKMANN, Jörg 10338333 GER

2019 / B / M / Westf127 Cella JB 276020000639289

2020 / B / M / Hann435 Donna Montana 276020000719627

2020 / Schi / M / Westf777 Unica B 2 276020000752352

BRINKMANN, Klaus 10009047 GER

2013 / Schi / G / Meckl.107FJ65611 Lord Lucio 5 276020000292537

2012 / B / M / ISH105TX61641 Moonahaw DVZ Diamond 372141405370043

BRINKMANN, Thorsten 10119092 GER

2017 / B / M / Westf581 Lady Bonita 4 276020000564082

2008 / Schi / S / Holst104UE51680 Pikeur Captain Cool 276020000201547

2013 / B / M / Holst106UL05682 Pikeur Cassia 276020000246015

2005 / B / G / Old103RB27683 Pikeur Conradinio van seven oa

2011 / Schi / S / Holst106II77684 Pikeur Conte 276020000065136

2014 / B / M / Westf107JZ75686 Pikeur La Belle 276020000406173

2011 / B / G / Holst106ER35687 Pikeur Quickett 276020000152998
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BROXTERMANN, Maik 10305764 GER

2020 / Schi / M / OS67 California CK 276020000769590

2018 / Df / G / OS295 Conbluebalou 276020000527498

2019 / B / M / Hann329 Cordula Grün 10 276020000723100

2022 / Db / M / OS407 Diasca BW 276020000877368

2022 / Schwb / G / Hann409 Diavino T 276020000867225

2020 / R / G / Hann429 Dolomiti G 276020000772496

2020 / Schi / M / OS446 Dua Lipa B 276020000769560

2021 / Db / G / OS538 Hokuspokus B 276020000837821

2019 / F / M / OS108QG98707 QualityTime 276020000713390

2019 / B / G / Westf744 Smint 5 276020000639101

2020 / Df / G / Old764 Take me Tonight 276020000766005

2021 / F / G / OS788 Van Rudi 276020000839823

BRUNE, Ann-Kathrin 10086292 GER

2015 / Db / M / Meckl.110 Casi Blue PS 276020000293336

2018 / B / S / OS163 Chaclouthago PS 276020000596545

2020 / B / M / OS184 Challandia PS 276020000768157

2020 / B / S / OS188 Chalouthargos PS 276020000767990

2019 / B / M / OS201 Chareloua PS 276020000683424

2016 / F / G / OS107XR85213 Chathargos PS 276020000380699

2019 / Schi / G / OS216 Chazargos PS 276020000682708

2019 / Db / G / OS109PJ00228 Chino PS 276020000714070

2020 / B / S / OS252 Clathero PS 276020000769173

2019 / B / M / OS401 Diameria 276020000711923

2016 / B / S / KWPN107GY96595 Leonardo 949 528210004516046

2016 / F / S / KWPN107YS85600 Like Pleasure 528210004434276

2016 / Db / M / Hann107RZ06715 Quinta 170 276020000506141

2020 / F / M / Z.Rpf741 SMA Capuccina PS Z 276020000714295

2020 / Schi / S / OS742 SMA Contigo PS 276020000769198

2019 / B / M / OS765 Tally Blue PS 276020000683297

2020 / B / S / OS766 Tanlay Blue PS 276020000769291

2021 / Db / G / BWP791 Vedett EB 981100004500826

2020 / B / G / Hann816 Zondag W 276020000772654
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BRÜHL, Christian 10068160 GER

2020 / Db / G / Hann369 Davy Jones 23 276020000773407

2020 / B / G / OS487 Firlefanz KB 276020000769634

2018 / B / M / Westf563 Karla JN 276020000566964

2019 / Df / M / OS667 Ontaria KB 276020000712492

2018 / F / M / OS669 Ophelia KB 276020000682117

2020 / B / M / OS756 Sterling 48 276020000767870

2018 / F / G / SF109DY34794 Versailles Palordet Z 250258500147658

2020 / Df / G / Z.Rpf808 Zazu 20 276094800014279

BRÜHL, Katja 10036945 GER

2020 / Db / G / Hann369 Davy Jones 23 276020000773407

2020 / B / G / OS487 Firlefanz KB 276020000769634

2019 / Df / M / OS667 Ontaria KB 276020000712492

2018 / F / M / OS669 Ophelia KB 276020000682117

2018 / F / G / SF109DY34794 Versailles Palordet Z 250258500147658

BUNDSCHUH, Melina Maria 10129738 GER

2020 / F / S / Z.Rpf80 Camouletto Blue PS 276020000714297

2021 / Db / S / OS105 Cascano PS 276020000837998

2016 / B / G / OS108GS58140 Chac Stakkato PS 276020000358627

2021 / Schi / G / OS157 Chaceano PS 276020000838058

2018 / F / M / OS160 Chacfly's Angel PS 276020000683863

2018 / B / M / OS169 Chacromina PS 276020000682419

2017 / B / M / SWB108VQ38238 Cikoria SA 968000010375800

2018 / B / G / OS261 Cobalius 276020000682636

2010 / Df / G / OS105LZ67294 Conblue 276098102676551

2021 / Schi / S / OS298 Concoon Blue PS 276020000805453

2018 / Db / S / OS318 Conti Quick PS 276020000596385

2012 / Db / S / OS410 Dicharco 276020000040239

2014 / R / M / Hann107BT96505 Ghia Pé 276020000365504

2016 / B / G / ISH108QC49570 Kilcannon Emerald 372141420467023

2018 / F / M / OS109JU73705 Quadeira de Chivre PS 276020000683996

2019 / B / M / OS109RP73753 Starlight Love PS 276020000713685

BUSSEMAS, Neele GER

2018 / Db / M / Holst674 Othilia 3 276020000663057

CLEMENS, Caroline 10089448 GER

2018 / Schi / M / Westf109AB3027 Atropa Belladonna 276020000562102

2017 / Schwb / G / Hann405 Dianero 276020000580788
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DETTMER, Ann-Katrin 10087883 GER

2021 / Db / S / Westf308 Contarco 276020000817987

2020 / B / G / Westf592 Legacy 15 276020000646476

DIERCKS, Sinja GER

2021 / Df / G / Hann233 Chuck McFly 276020000774554

DREISCHMEIER, Leni Antonia GER

2021 / B / G / Westf88 Captain Condor 276020000815533

2019 / Schi / G / Hann323 Cookie dough white 276020000718950

DRESSELHAUS, Ricarda 10159019 GER

2018 / F / M / Westf739 Sissi 910 276020000564839

DUFFY, Michael G. 10075553 IRL

2019 / B / S / Westf108OM9579 Camirez 5 276020000646221

2018 / F / M / OS109BH17182 Chalina Rouge PS 276020000683764

2020 / B / S / AESRpf303 Connecticut OS 985111002111631

2019 / B / M / OS312 Conthaga 2 276020000679647

2016 / Schi / G / ISH108OJ39347 CSF Andrew 372141420060952

2017 / Schwb / M / Z.Rpf107ZU84425 Diva vd Molenberg DXB Z 981100004379248

2018 / Schi / G / AESRpf108UX27477 Fairground 6 985111000417854

2017 / Schi / S / SF109AH25541 Hors Touche de Bremoy 250259806223328

2019 / B / G / NRPS109GE94547 It's another Cookie SRK

2019 / F / M / Hann109BH11583 Lady Liberty 44 276020000725265

2018 / B / S / Holst108DR82632 McGyver 3 276020000663788

2017 / F / S / KWPN108OJ40642 My Bad W 528210004452665

2018 / Hlb / M / KWPN108GO09655 Nicarita 528210004721534

2020 / F / M / KWPN698 Prima Donna 57 528210006250886

2017 / Schi / G / BWP722 Renzo van't Boekweit 981100004416618

2020 / B / G / OS815 Zizou WHF 276020000712611
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ENGEMANN, Niklas 10034816 GER

2018 / Db / G / OS108QJ30270 Coldplay T 276020000595998

2019 / B / M / Hann109MM48300 Confidence 20 276020000675979

2020 / Db / M / Holst334 Cornella 6 276020000758274

2016 / B / G / Holst108NP49371 Daymon 5 276020000473721

2021 / F / G / Westf455 Edgar 60 276020000820052

2015 / B / G / OS107PV86560 Karat 285 276020000378073

2019 / F / G / OS109FD91561 Karate Kid 3 276020000714014

2017 / B / G / Z.Rpf108FS18654 Neugschwents Valentino 900200000358934

2021 / F / M / Westf758 Sunny 1445 276020000820264

2020 / F / G / OS778 Unikat T 276020000713061

2020 / F / M / Westf109RR10811 Zilana 276020000752361

FALKE, Laura-Kristien GER

2020 / B / M / OS153 Chacco's Sun 276020000876683

FINK, Martin 10004957 GER

2017 / Schi / G / OS108OC6382 Candy Formidable M 276020000527121

2017 / B / M / OS108RQ49142 Chaca Lara 276020000583526

2013 / B / M / Westf107LS17271 Colleen 45 276020000401470

2018 / B / G / Holst109KF00375 Del Bosco 3 276020000660450

2020 / Schi / S / Holst818 Zucas TH 276020000756103

FLÖRKEMEIER, Sabine 10007361 GER

2020 / Schwb / M / OS437 Dora-Tine L 276020000805980

2021 / Schi / G / OS496 For Royal's only W 276020000838847

GIESEN, Henriette Dorothea GER

2020 / Df / M / Hann16 Amazing Daylight 276020000775617

2019 / F / M / Hann17 Amazing Stakkita 276020000725834

2020 / F / G / DR112 Caspar 346 276020000693434

2021 / B / G / Westf527 HG Amazing Balou 276020000749469

2015 / BkaSc / M / Westf573 Kiwie 3 276020000464766

GIURANNA, Cristian 10187504 ITA

2020 / Schi / S / OS189 Chamberon PS 276020000714339

2021 / F / S / KWPN677 Pascadell 528210006099986

GOERTZ, Emil 10203326 SWE

2016 / Schwb / G / BWP108KG77711 Quick Stepp van de Fruitkorf 967000009802703

GRAVE, Charlotte 10210658 GER

2020 / B / S / KWPN699 Prince Blue AG 528210006299303

page 7 of 30masterlist.pdf Herford, Hof Meyer zu Hartum



Definite Masterlist - Herford, Hof Meyer zu Hartum

GRIESE, Henrik 10006299 GER

2017 / B / G / Westf108IP437 Agamemnon 62 276020000646767

2015 / B / M / Westf107ZW7093 Carla 256 276020000463975

2015 / B / M / Hann108HZ40134 Cette Beauté 276020000373984

2020 / B / M / OS168 Chacoulina S 276020000767792

2014 / B / M / Westf106VY45208 Charmante 43 276020000403061

2021 / B / G / Westf236 Chumanti 276020000817452

2020 / B / G / Westf288 Compere 3 276020000747624

2020 / B / M / Westf290 Con Caline H 276020000566001

2015 / Schi / M / OS107CC79361 Dana 457 276020000311490

2016 / R / G / Hann108HZ34503 Gem of Saiga 276020000506222

2018 / B / G / Hann108IW60512 Great Rubin 276020000673386

2017 / F / G / Westf108PM27544 I'm Lui du Balou 276020000569031

2021 / B / G / Hann593 Legend Pezi 276020000804282

2018 / B / G / OS610 Lord Lennart VK 276020000682114

2021 / B / G / OS612 Lord Mandingo 276020000804676

2018 / B / G / Hann728 Sabatino Rebel 276020000675517

2013 / B / G / Westf106BQ76813 Zinordanos 276020000278249

GRIESE, Janina 10103411 GER

2021 / Schi / G / Westf68 Calimbo H 276020000815629

2018 / Schi / M / Z.Rpf108NI29136 Chablis AEG Z 981100004548326

2021 / F / M / Westf267 Cocolá 276020000816436

2015 / Schi / M / OS107CC79361 Dana 457 276020000311490

2017 / B / M / Westf108KB28370 Dayfyn 276020000566263

2020 / B / M / Westf470 Eni Electric 276020000647708

2021 / R / G / Hann499 Friedemann Pezi 276020000803429

2016 / R / G / Hann108HZ34503 Gem of Saiga 276020000506222

2018 / B / G / OS610 Lord Lennart VK 276020000682114

GRIESE, Olivia GER

2012 / B / S / OS488 Five Stars 276020000011438

GRISCHKAT, Joleen 10294678 GER

2007 / Df / G / ZW105EY9553 Cacosius 276020000503608

2020 / Db / M / Z.Rpf109DI7063 Caleesi Z 948000000035288

2013 / B / G / Holst108BA54647 Nashville 84 276020000290941

2019 / B / M / Westf109DI77719 Quite like you 276020000564982
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GUNTZ-MALBLANC, Edmond 10095058 GER

2018 / Schwb / G / DWB124 CC Gentle 208210000621768

2017 / B / S / OS108ZU46125 Ceico-Blue PS 276020000583532

2018 / B / S / OS108RG13144 Chacandro Fly PS 276020000595619

2018 / Schi / S / OS149 Chacarmino PS 276020000683845

2018 / B / S / OS109FS22156 Chacdino 276020000683795

2018 / B / G / OS109QZ99159 Chacero PS 276020000683995

2019 / F / M / OS178 Chalana PS 276020000682677

2019 / B / G / OS109QF78179 Chalancetto PS 276020000713699

2018 / B / M / OS197 Chanti PS 276020000596397

2019 / B / M / OS214 Chatouna PS 276020000683394

2019 / Db / S / OS109BZ77302 Conkanno PS OLD 276020000713812

2016 / B / G / OS107NZ45317 Conthindo PS 276020000380737

2019 / Db / M / Z.Rpf109QY22330 Corena Quick PS 276020000682643

2020 / Schi / S / Meckl.355 Dacato Blue 276020000738349

2018 / F / S / OS391 Diacanto PS 276020000682780

2018 / Schwb / S / OS109AF99402 Diamond City PS 276020000682464

2019 / B / S / OS640 Monthargo PS 276020000682617

2020 / Schwb / S / OS795 Vertigo PS 276020000767932
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GÖSSLING, Carina Isabel 10207682 GER

2017 / F / S / Z.Rpf107YR6312 Ajax 124 947000000584254

2018 / B / M / OS109JM4815 Amanda Blue 276020000682932

2022 / Db / S / Hann76 Callistus Continus 276020000867094

2017 / B / M / Westf109KL68116 Cataluna K 3 276020000564023

2019 / Db / M / OS109LY15120 Cawamia 276020000713130

2017 / B / S / Z.Rpf109GJ71222 Chess vd Berghoeve Z 981100004423452

2019 / B / M / Hann109KH26266 Coco S 6 276020000725455

2017 / Db / G / OS108KX23301 Congress Blue PS 276020000583598

2019 / B / M / Z.Rpf109FT86383 Dhalylana Z 528210006001491

2015 / B / G / Westf107SB81463 Eldorado 164 276020000465695

2017 / B / G / OS109PR42485 Finley 139 276020000584479

2016 / Schi / G / Hann108BW42510 Graziano Grey 276020000538891

2019 / Schi / G / Westf530 Hickstead's Henry 276020000645839

2018 / B / G / Westf531 Hicksteads Hugo 276020000639925

2017 / Schi / M / Hann534 High Lou 276020000588737

2017 / Schi / M / GB107QE63535 High offley Milo 985111001377505

2017 / F / M / SF107YR71568 Khanum 250259600567987

2016 / B / G / KWPN107XU02598 Lester 209 528210004528035

2019 / Schi / S / Z.Rpf109DO99676 Outsider H.J. Z 528210006073700

2019 / B / G / Old109KS11747 Stacoa 276020000680199

2017 / B / S / OS107SR47801 Voyager 8 276020000584188

HASSENBÜRGER, Andreas GER

2019 / B / M / Westf413 Die Bunte 5 276020000563222

HEIDMEYER, Natalie GER

2018 / Schi / M / Rhld109OX03671 Orlanda GH 276020000676068

HEINEKING, Thomas 10009049 GER

2020 / F / M / OS256 Clementine 76 276020000875208

2021 / B / S / OS378 Demet Heartbreaker 276020000838427

2021 / F / G / Hann451 Easter Sunday 4 276020000772709

2021 / Db / M / Hann495 For Perlenband B 276020000774697

2020 / Schi / M / Hann664 Oliva 17 276020000770529

2016 / Db / M / Hann109QJ88714 Quinn 72 276020000538961

2019 / B / M / OS732 Scalottas 3 276020000713273

2018 / B / M / OS733 Scarletta 10 276020000679736
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HEINEKING, Tippi 10279475 GER

2015 / B / M / Hann108XX68248 Clärchen 55 276020000481910

2020 / F / M / OS256 Clementine 76 276020000875208

2021 / B / S / OS378 Demet Heartbreaker 276020000838427

2011 / B / M / Old105WL16582 Lady Cadora OLD 276020000056651

2020 / Schi / M / Hann664 Oliva 17 276020000770529

2018 / B / M / OS733 Scarletta 10 276020000679736

HILDEBRANDT, Mina Sophie GER

2014 / B / M / Z.Rpf575 Kyndra van de Vrombautshoeve Z 981100002920495

HILKER, Jolina GER

2019 / Db / M / Hann128 Celsea 5 276020000721269

HIRSCH, Henning GER

2011 / Schi / G / Westf90 Cardano 17 276020000204510

HIRSCHHEYDT, Niels von 10068309 GER

2020 / Schwb / M / Z.Rpf45 Big Sensation 276094800014181

2020 / B / M / Z.Rpf77 Calotta DH 948000000035261

2016 / B / G / Hann122 CB one 276020000531920

2021 / Df / G / Hann233 Chuck McFly 276020000774554

2014 / B / M / DSP245 Clara Colucci 276020000413414

2016 / B / G / OS254 Cleiner Prince 276020000536044

2020 / F / G / Westf283 Comme Le Feu 2 276020000641562

2020 / B / M / Westf322 Cookie 177 276020000750737

2022 / B / M / Z.Rpf360 Dakota DH 276093400972374

2018 / Schwb / M / Hann385 Dia Del Sol S 276020000592108

2019 / Db / M / AESRpf422 Disney 86 276020000629257

2018 / B / G / Z.Rpf518 Harvey Mc Key 528210004858560

2019 / B / M / Holst637 Miss Chavy W 276020000662469

2022 / Hlb / G / DSP786 Valentino d'Revel 276020000858565

HUTTROP-HAGE, Janine 10098841 GER

2020 / B / M / OS240 CiMiKaJa H.H. 276020000769550

HÖSCHEN, Ariana GER

2008 / Schi / M / Westf304 Conneticat B

HÜLSMANN, Lotta 10365225 GER

2011 / F / G / Hann108IH00474 Exquisite 6 276020000057012

JACOBI, Hanna GER

2018 / B / M / Hann345 Cranberry G 276020000672871
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JAKOB, Friederike GER

2020 / B / M / Z.Rpf49 Bon Chita 948000000035304

JOHANNSMANN, Leonie GER

2016 / B / M / Westf91 Cardinale K 276020000463792

2021 / R / G / Hann121 Caylon D 276020000776161

2019 / B / M / OS242 Cintra B 276020000711915

2021 / Schi / M / Holst314 Conthara D 276020000828155

2020 / Schi / G / Holst331 Corlan D 276020000731078

2020 / B / G / Z.Rpf460 El Rey 9 948000000035302

2020 / F / G / OS506 Giradino Sonoro 276020000768538

KANKE, Michael GER

2013 / B / M / OS173 Chaja PS 276020000165964

KAPP-HANLEY, Nadja 10002350 SUI

2017 / Schi / G / BWP722 Renzo van't Boekweit 981100004416618

KASSNER, Nadine 10071372 GER

2018 / Db / G / OS316 Conthembassy 276020000584470

KNORR, Pauline 10071524 GER

2018 / F / G / Hann109IM11420 Direct-To 276020000675648

KOZO, Victoria 10313782 AUT

2012 / B / G / OS619 Ludwig van Beethoven 4 276020000045823

KREIDEWEIß, Nora 10201946 GER

2021 / R / G / Hann499 Friedemann Pezi 276020000803429
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KREUZER, Annika 10022354 GER

2019 / B / G / DSP44 Big Dream 6 276020000741150

2016 / B / S / OS107PL65102 Casalou PS OLD 276020000485384

2020 / Db / M / OS117 Catendra Blue PS 276020000714394

2016 / F / S / Z.Rpf107NZ48119 Cavallo PB Z 528210004352808

2017 / B / M / DWB108OS16123 CC Corday 2 208210000622400

2018 / F / S / OS109CF73150 Chacbaccaso PS 276020000682770

2019 / F / M / OS166 Chacoonarewa PS 276020000682648

2017 / B / M / OS170 Chadina Air PS 276020000583746

2020 / B / M / OS109BR04181 Chalette PS 276020000769292

2017 / B / M / OS108OB31183 Chaline PS 276020000526997

2019 / B / S / OS109NJ03190 Chambo PS 276020000682683

2017 / B / M / OS109AE21194 Chanella PS 276020000535210

2018 / F / S / OS109CH04196 Chanezzo PS 276020000596538

2016 / F / M / OS107VT02199 Chaquicka PS 276020000485442

2015 / B / S / OS107RO68202 Charino PS 276020000378603

2020 / Db / S / OS211 Charonjo PS 276020000714398

2016 / Db / G / Z.Rpf107NK25218 Checkadero W Z 276096901090966

2019 / Df / M / OS244 Clar Soweit PS 276020000713495

2018 / B / M / OS109RI76275 COM'on Cixx 276020000596539

2020 / B / S / OS109LJ04277 COM'on Daric PS 276020000768130

2016 / B / M / DSP107YO29278 COM'on Miss Ogano Sit 276020000497080

2016 / Db / M / OS108MU50280 Come to Blue PS 276020000535553

2018 / F / S / OS109ET09293 Conbirklo Blue PS 276020000596547

2018 / B / M / OS109FM33296 Concarusa PS 2 276020000682436

2017 / B / M / OS108YB50309 Contavara PS 276020000583755

2017 / F / S / OS108MU55320 Continental Cafe PS 276020000583496

2015 / F / G / Holst107BB78336 Cornflake CR 276020000418929

2020 / B / M / OS351 Cyndi PS 276020000769250

2021 / R / M / OS363 Daquila PS 276020000837460

2019 / R / S / OS109HL76366 Darlie PS 276020000713819

2013 / B / S / SF106UZ43382 Dexter Bois Margot 250258500108763

2020 / B / M / OS384 Dia Armina PS 276020000768057

2020 / B / M / OS386 Dia Lady PS 276020000714538

2019 / Db / M / OS109KV26397 Diadera Blue PS 276020000682616

2018 / F / G / OS109MX57399 Dialando Blue PS 276020000682421

2020 / B / G / OS411 Dicondro PS 276020000714562

2017 / B / M / Hann109KG55438 Dorina 1031 276020000577388

2015 / F / M / SF107DI05480 Fee des Biches 250258500136426

2019 / B / G / OS492 For Charly Blue PS 276020000683206
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2019 / B / M / OS109FS41498 Frida Lente JB 276020000712377

2015 / B / M / Holst107NO58523 Henora 276020000419803

2018 / B / G / Hann108DM01529 Hickstead's Boy 276020000675461

2018 / B / M / OS532 High Blue PS 276020000682479

2018 / Schi / G / SF109EX59545 Iggypop des Luthiers 250259600587349

2017 / Schi / G / KWPN108FN24630 Marinus 36 276098109224374

2016 / B / G / Hann107NZ35631 Match Point PS 276020000531860

2016 / B / G / OS107GD64635 Messenger's Boy 276020000485484

2017 / F / M / KWPN108OA23643 My Karla 528210004649445

2012 / Schi / G / Holst106TN12648 Nate Archibald 276020000246563

2019 / B / S / KWPN675 Out of the Blue 7 528210006097256

2018 / Df / S / OS108HU83703 Quabri Charmeur 276020000596041

2016 / F / G / BWP107BI36709 Querido VDS 981100004231149

2014 / R / G / Hann106TL93729 Salino S 276020000363905

2018 / Schi / S / OS108TF81730 Salty Confection PS OLD 276020000596387

2018 / Db / G / OS109RI68748 Stakkalino 276020000683117

2017 / Db / S / OS108HF01755 Stathagnio PS 276020000526727

2016 / B / M / OS108BY83763 Tailormade London's Centa PS 276020000485531

2020 / B / G / OS770 Timberland PS 276020000714454

2019 / Df / G / Hann109FS96780 United Power H 276020000672859

2015 / Schi / G / OS107LG86792 Velvet-Blue PS 276020000311502

2018 / Db / S / Holst108KF60793 Vendigo 276020000662127

2015 / B / M / OS107IY73796 Via Blue 276020000311732

2016 / Schi / G / Holst107MB99804 Zafon 276020000475292

2018 / B / M / OS108ZA06810 Zessa Blue PS 276020000683937

KRÖGER, Kai GER

2014 / B / M / Old453 Ecasira M 276020000188355

2015 / F / S / Westf644 Mylo 17 276020000463363

KRÖGER, Nina GER

2018 / F / M / Holst103 Casaltina 5 276020000661918

KRÜGER, Celine GER

2021 / B / G / Hann536 Highway's Hope 276020000831068
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KUTSCHER, Madeline 10117406 GER

2020 / B / G / Westf43 Big Ben 162 276020000642774

2020 / B / M / Westf115 Castella di Chianti 276020000640345

2021 / Schwb / G / OS259 Coach Carl 276020000804954

2019 / B / M / Hann109MM48300 Confidence 20 276020000675979

2013 / Db / G / Holst106QN79333 Cormick 5 276020000246288

2020 / Db / M / Holst334 Cornella 6 276020000758274

2019 / B / G / OS337 Corny 20 276020000713041

2021 / F / M / Westf758 Sunny 1445 276020000820264

2020 / F / G / OS778 Unikat T 276020000713061

LAKER, Jolene GER

2021 / B / G / Westf23 Archie L 276020000641835

2021 / Schi / G / Hann374 Deichgraf I 276020000776370

2021 / Schwb / M / DR436 Donni's Little Lady T 276020000640830

2021 / Db / G / Hann790 Varihokas Valentino 276020000834388

LEGROS, Fabian 10358729 GER

2019 / B / G / OS108YI37750 Stakko de la Luz 276020000679752

MARC MARTIN, Caroline 10147065 FRA

2019 / F / M / OS143 Chacalla PS 276020000713564

2018 / Schi / M / OS148 Chacarieny PS 276020000596308

2019 / Db / G / OS109PJ00228 Chino PS 276020000714070

2017 / B / G / OS494 For Epson PS 276020000526769

2015 / B / M / KWPN107CN16569 Kiekeboem 528210004143815

MAUBACH-GRISCHKAT, Vanessa 10093452 GER

2020 / Db / M / Westf313 Conthagia VM 276020000747037

2020 / Schi / M / OS416 Dilova PS 276020000768164

2019 / B / M / Westf109DI77719 Quite like you 276020000564982

MAYER, Chiara 10096389 GER

2017 / Db / M / OS107ZM67522 Hella White 276020000584277

2014 / Df / M / Hann106VK33754 Starlight R 276020000363054

MEIER, Inken GER

2020 / B / M / Westf177 Chakka Chakka 276020000640244

MEIER, Lara Lucia GER

2021 / B / M / Westf365 Darinka W 276020000817039

2015 / B / G / OS540 Horex 7 276020000377815
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MEIER, Merle GER

2013 / R / M / OS260 Coachella 7 276020000166822

MEINERT, Mia 10264894 GER

2010 / F / G / OS105ZT76324 Cool Fox HR 276020000027888

2017 / B / M / Westf107VD86439 Dorinator 276020000643483

2017 / Schwb / G / Meckl.107WN04634 Messcanto 276020000529070

2017 / B / M / Westf109AO25716 Quinta 173 276020000567835

MEYER, Julius-Lucca 10136230 GER

2021 / F / G / Z.Rpf109QQ0418 Anando Z 276020000812631

2021 / R / M / Westf109QQ02272 Collien 15 276020000641187

2021 / BkaSc / M / Z.Rpf109QQ03448 Dusty Springfield Z 276093400933383

2020 / Schi / M / Holst109DE13486 Finni 27 276020000756262

MEYER, Robert 10101548 GER

2019 / B / G / Holst109QQ21192 Champagnerfete 276020000661098

2019 / Db / M / Westf340 Cosmea la Luna RM 276020000646795

2021 / Schi / G / Westf419 Diplomat 112 276020000819356

2020 / B / G / Westf109QQ20461 El Rey RM 276020000564433

2020 / Schi / G / Holst109QQ18490 Flix 3 276020000757991

2012 / B / G / OS619 Ludwig van Beethoven 4 276020000045823

2018 / Df / G / KWPN108YH31653 Netflix 6 528210004828817

2018 / Schwb / G / KWPN109QQ14657 Niels DGP 528210004829021

2021 / B / S / Holst660 Obsidian 6 276020000830817

2019 / B / M / KWPN673 Osence VN 528210004929003

2020 / B / G / Westf109QQ19678 Patchwork WM 276020000643273

MOSER, Denise GER

2020 / Db / G / Meckl.509 Grabenstern's Große Liebe 276020000794327

MOß, Maxime 10199591 GER

2018 / B / G / Westf108QX2510 Agrani 276020000562277

2018 / B / G / Holst109JX8975 Callisto 38 276020000663821

NAGEL, Jennifer GER

2019 / B / G / Westf113 Casparo 41 276020000645948
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NIERMANN, Julia 10058593 GER

2018 / B / G / Z.Rpf25 Arrivi Derci 528210004804233

2017 / B / M / Hann73 Callaway Rouge PS 276020000531850

2019 / Schi / M / Hann204 Charleen EG 276020000721298

2019 / Schi / G / Hann406 Diaradus 4 276020000718611

2019 / F / S / Hann613 Lord Manni S 276020000718422

2018 / F / G / BWP740 Sjarel van de Waterhoeve 967000010076849

NOLTE, Caroline 10143917 GER

2018 / B / G / Holst108OF7561 Calandro 21 276020000660914

2019 / Schwb / G / OS209 Charming Boy FB 276020000712195

2018 / Schi / G / Holst109DH92287 Compadre CHS 276020000663549

2020 / B / S / AESRpf303 Connecticut OS 985111002111631

2019 / B / M / OS312 Conthaga 2 276020000679647

2021 / Db / S / OS432 Donkantinus CHS 276020000804985

2020 / Db / M / Hann462 Eldacara 276020000770813

2016 / Schi / M / OS539 Holy White 276020000509953

2019 / B / G / NRPS109GE94547 It's another Cookie SRK

2018 / B / S / Holst108DR82632 McGyver 3 276020000663788

2017 / F / S / KWPN108OJ40642 My Bad W 528210004452665

2018 / Hlb / M / KWPN108GO09655 Nicarita 528210004721534

2020 / F / M / KWPN698 Prima Donna 57 528210006250886

2016 / B / G / BWP107HJ23702 Qantario by Cavalor 981100004324614

2019 / B / M / Westf712 Quiella Queen 276020000640896

2016 / B / G / OS717 Quinto Gitano 276020000536167

2020 / B / G / OS815 Zizou WHF 276020000712611

NUTSCH, Luisa 10230164 GER

2018 / B / M / Holst98 Carlotta 361 276020000661020

2015 / Db / M / OS107JJ51210 Charming Charlotte S 276020000478990

2019 / B / G / Westf249 Clark S 2 276020000566986

OSTERMEYER, Achim GER

2016 / B / M / OS81 Candala 276020000510520

2021 / Db / M / OS145 Chacara Rouge 276020000837973

2018 / B / G / DSP269 Coeur de Lion M 276020000447370

2021 / B / M / OS327 Coralie 60 276020000837837

2015 / B / G / Hann511 Great Gatzby 276020000372736

2018 / B / M / OS646 Nandini 276020000682082

2021 / B / G / OS787 Van Basten 4 276020000838916
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PERUTIKOVA, Lucie 10073928 CZE

2020 / Schwb / G / Westf108YV8171 Calius 4 276020000752649

2019 / Schi / M / OS109LM55426 Divine PRi 276020000837252

2017 / Schi / M / GB107QE63535 High offley Milo 985111001377505

PUHLMANN, Sandra GER

2019 / B / G / DSP92 Care on me 276020000693551

2020 / B / M / OS307 Constantia 8 276020000767600

2019 / B / G / OS618 Ludowico 276020000679755

2020 / Db / G / OS771 Tjorve 276020000768394

RAMMIG, Hanna 10120502 GER

2014 / B / M / Holst42 Bezaubernde Gynnie 528210004122173

2016 / F / M / DSP746 Sonny sky 276020000496405

RATH, Deborah GER

2020 / Db / G / Westf319 Contigo Querido 276020000642445

2012 / B / G / Old704 Quacetto 276020000023004

RAUDE, Felix 10153912 GER

2018 / B / G / OS64 Calgary City Boy 276020000682319

2012 / Schi / G / Holst106BH04253 Claude R 276020000249525

2020 / B / S / Hann321 Cookie 173 276020000772387

2017 / B / G / Z.Rpf109LD37380 Der Pacific H Z 276097202534368

2020 / Db / S / OS447 Dundee 147 276020000769557

2017 / F / M / Westf108WK26500 Galaxia 6 276020000567360

REFFLINGHAUS, Lisa GER

2021 / Db / M / KWPN727 Roza Lady 528210006504546

REHMER, Ines GER

2018 / B / G / OS47 Bocca al Lupo 276020000682859
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RETZLAFF, Leoni 10130526 GER

2014 / B / G / OS129 Cencorinue PS 276020000166206

2021 / B / M / Westf171 Chahya 276020000640901

2018 / B / M / OS172 Chaithaga PS 276020000683603

2017 / B / M / OS108MJ73297 Conchacca Blue PS 276020000526776

2019 / B / M / OS315 Conthasara PS 276020000713570

2021 / F / S / OS392 Diacarijo PS 276020000805779

2020 / Schwb / M / OS415 Dilora PS 276020000769433

2020 / B / S / OS636 Methargos Blue PS 276020000714639

2021 / Db / M / Holst668 Ophelia 102 276020000828837

2016 / B / M / Holst720 Quite Unique 276020000517734

RICHTER, Lisa GER

2021 / B / G / Holst130 Centario 276020000829256

2020 / B / M / Holst603 Livona 276020000758137

RONNE, Carsten GER

2020 / B / M / Westf34 Balina 16 276020000752853

2016 / F / G / Hann99 Carmelito SG 276020000525143

2020 / B / G / Hann482 Felino SG 276020000776091

2019 / B / M / Hann555 Kalea SG 276020000725460

RONNE, Holger GER

2021 / Db / G / Westf230 Chriss 4 276020000815821

2021 / B / M / Westf338 Cortina 264 276020000819607

2020 / B / M / Westf738 Siri Blue GW 276020000752866

2021 / B / M / OS784 Ute Unglaublich 276020000836917

RONNE, Katja GER

2021 / Db / G / Westf230 Chriss 4 276020000815821

2021 / B / M / Westf338 Cortina 264 276020000819607

2020 / Schwb / G / Westf421 Diron 8 276020000752826

2018 / F / M / KWPN526 Hey Harley 528210004918334

2015 / F / S / Westf644 Mylo 17 276020000463363

ROSE, Anastasia 10354917 GER

2015 / Schi / G / Holst109NZ33344 Cracker Jack S 276020000420386

2013 / Db / M / DSP108PD96543 I'm a Special Lady 276020000296771

ROTHENBERGER, Romy 10078100 GER

2018 / B / G / Westf109FK53342 Count on Calino 276020000561999

2020 / B / M / Westf343 Count on Catinka 276020000750203
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RUSSELL, Jacqueline GER

2017 / B / M / Westf235 Chukky 276020000564283

RÖHLING, Lara-Sophie GER

2018 / B / M / Westf357 Daily Dawn S 276020000645332

2013 / B / M / Westf576 L.A. Payenne 276020000280031

SANDMANN, Isabel Marie 10206460 GER

2017 / B / M / Westf108KB28370 Dayfyn 276020000566263

SCHARTE, Victoria GER

2019 / B / M / Westf587 Lainy Latoja 276020000640255

2020 / Db / M / Westf761 Tabe�? Carinoua 276020000746992

SCHEER, Delilah GER

2012 / Db / G / Rhld6 Action Boy 7 276020000221928

SCHEWE, Constanze 10197327 GER

2019 / F / G / KWPN11 Ahoj Hansi 528210006004215

2018 / B / G / OS109ME58696 Pop Art 4 276020000683024

2021 / F / M / AESRpf721 Ragna 27 528200200001031
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SCHEWE, Tom 10136646 GER

2016 / F / G / Z.Rpf107LN662 Aaron Z 3 981100004342564

2017 / F / S / Z.Rpf107YR6312 Ajax 124 947000000584254

2018 / B / M / OS109JM4815 Amanda Blue 276020000682932

2016 / Schi / S / Z.Rpf107SD3855 Caidinus PP Z 528210004484035

2017 / B / M / Westf109KL68116 Cataluna K 3 276020000564023

2019 / Db / M / OS109LY15120 Cawamia 276020000713130

2017 / B / S / Z.Rpf109GJ71222 Chess vd Berghoeve Z 981100004423452

2019 / B / M / Hann109KH26266 Coco S 6 276020000725455

2017 / Db / G / OS108KX23301 Congress Blue PS 276020000583598

2013 / F / M / SF106SX38373 Deesse des Embruns 250259600506449

2019 / B / M / Z.Rpf109FT86383 Dhalylana Z 528210006001491

2019 / Schi / G / Z.Rpf109QS31404 Diamond's Arezzo Z 981100004569902

2019 / Schi / M / OS109LM55426 Divine PRi 276020000837252

2015 / B / G / Westf107SB81463 Eldorado 164 276020000465695

2016 / F / S / SF107YP85501 Gallimard Bois Margot 250259600574518

2016 / B / G / OS108GF39502 Ganter WW 276020000536006

2017 / F / M / SF107YR71568 Khanum 250259600567987

2020 / BkaSc / S / Z.Rpf109LM51572 King Kea Z 276094800014129

2018 / B / M / Holst109NK62574 Kyadior 276020000661694

2016 / B / G / KWPN107XU02598 Lester 209 528210004528035

2016 / F / G / KWPN108XD27607 London Bridge S 528210004519202

2019 / B / M / KWPN662 Olala Rappa 528210006088093

2019 / Schi / S / Z.Rpf109DO99676 Outsider H.J. Z 528210006073700

2018 / B / G / OS109ME58696 Pop Art 4 276020000683024

2019 / B / G / Old109KS11747 Stacoa 276020000680199

2017 / B / S / OS107SR47801 Voyager 8 276020000584188

SCHILLINGER, Peer 10155460 GER

2020 / B / G / OS164 Chacolando PS 276020000535782

2020 / B / G / Westf379 Der Dominator 276020000640194

SCHLIECKMANN, Josephine 10058802 GER

2015 / B / G / Westf107UK8940 Bernd Leopold S 276093400037544

2018 / F / M / OS108XO28262 Cocada Hid 276020000526838

2018 / Db / G / Westf557 Kannan's Pleasure 276020000644762

2013 / F / G / Westf106XS61608 Looping Louie 8 276020000278186

2013 / B / G / Hann107XW44789 Vancouver 70 276020000178588
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SCHLINGHEIDER, Maik 10111330 GER

2020 / B / M / Westf177 Chakka Chakka 276020000640244

2019 / Schi / G / Westf348 Curtis 98 276020000641996

2020 / Df / G / Westf452 Easy-Peasy S 276020000639802

2021 / F / G / Westf519 Hashtag Blue 2 276020000819397

2019 / Schi / M / Holst620 Luise SH 276020000730481

2021 / Db / G / Hann757 Striewes Cooper 276020000770809

2021 / B / M / OS799 Viva JH 276020000836860

SCHMIDT, Frederike GER

2016 / F / M / KWPN601 Lilyletto

SCHNEIDER, Jannike 10216253 GER

2018 / Df / S / Hann597 Leroy B 3 276020000670684

2020 / F / G / DSP737 Si Senjor's Devito 276020000741465

SCHREIBER, Maximilian 10109861 GER

2019 / B / M / Hann126 Celavita 276020000718381

2021 / B / S / Westf137 Chabou Chaker 276020000749721

2019 / Schi / S / OS146 Chacard 276020000683314

2017 / Schi / G / Ung.109BO06220 Cheddar VL 348040000011593

2021 / B / S / Westf263 Cochacco 276020000815577

2019 / B / M / Westf465 Electra van de Jakobshoeve 276020000564166

2020 / B / G / Hann473 Exclusive M 276020000771716

2021 / Schwb / S / Holst548 Ivanhoe TH 276020000827389

2018 / B / M / Z.Rpf109AM88562 Karisima U Z 276097202608277

2020 / Schi / S / Holst596 Lerado 9 276020000758069

SCHULDT, Tanina-Victoria 10165943 GER

2015 / Schi / G / Westf478 Farukh 276020000461289

SCHÖN, Mette 10173840 GER

2009 / Schi / G / Old105JW37193 Champions League 5 276020000505799

2008 / B / G / BWP106XC74542 I - Sterne vd Vosberg 967000001352451

SCHÖNBECK, Luisa GER

2010 / RkaSc / S / Rhld174 Chaka Zulu 6 276020000106273

SCHÖNEBERG, Friederike GER

2021 / F / M / Hann599 Libertys Baroness 276020000831561
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SCHÜTZE, Sina 10298812 GER

2016 / B / M / OS108CW35100 Casa-Sue PS 276020000535498

2016 / B / M / OS107TG70104 Casamara Blue PS 276020000358635

2017 / B / M / DWB108OS16123 CC Corday 2 208210000622400

2018 / F / S / OS109CF73150 Chacbaccaso PS 276020000682770

2017 / B / M / OS170 Chadina Air PS 276020000583746

2020 / B / M / OS109BR04181 Chalette PS 276020000769292

2017 / B / M / OS108OB31183 Chaline PS 276020000526997

2018 / F / S / OS109CH04196 Chanezzo PS 276020000596538

2016 / F / M / OS107VT02199 Chaquicka PS 276020000485442

2015 / B / S / OS107RO68202 Charino PS 276020000378603

2020 / B / S / OS206 Charles du Rouet PS 276020000380969

2020 / Db / S / OS211 Charonjo PS 276020000714398

2016 / Db / G / Z.Rpf107NK25218 Checkadero W Z 276096901090966

2020 / Db / M / Hann276 COM'on Culpa Mea 276020000775642

2016 / B / M / DSP107YO29278 COM'on Miss Ogano Sit 276020000497080

2019 / Db / M / OS292 Conata PS 276020000682682

2018 / F / S / OS109ET09293 Conbirklo Blue PS 276020000596547

2018 / B / M / OS109FM33296 Concarusa PS 2 276020000682436

2017 / B / M / OS108YB50309 Contavara PS 276020000583755

2017 / F / S / OS108MU55320 Continental Cafe PS 276020000583496

2015 / F / G / Holst107BB78336 Cornflake CR 276020000418929

2020 / B / M / OS351 Cyndi PS 276020000769250

2021 / R / M / OS363 Daquila PS 276020000837460

2019 / R / S / OS109HL76366 Darlie PS 276020000713819

2020 / R / S / OS368 Daville Blue PS 276020000714412

2013 / B / S / SF106UZ43382 Dexter Bois Margot 250258500108763

2020 / B / M / OS384 Dia Armina PS 276020000768057

2020 / B / M / OS386 Dia Lady PS 276020000714538

2019 / Db / M / OS109KV26397 Diadera Blue PS 276020000682616

2020 / F / M / OS398 Dialanda PS 276020000769347

2020 / B / G / OS411 Dicondro PS 276020000714562

2015 / F / M / SF107DI05480 Fee des Biches 250258500136426

2019 / B / G / OS492 For Charly Blue PS 276020000683206

2019 / B / M / OS109FS41498 Frida Lente JB 276020000712377

2019 / B / G / Z.Rpf108LO18517 Hampton Peguignon Z 250259806244276

2018 / B / M / OS532 High Blue PS 276020000682479

2018 / F / S / Rhld109LC55553 K&K Chestar 276020000506724

2014 / B / G / KWPN106TK47571 King James 528210004126435

2016 / B / G / Hann107NZ35631 Match Point PS 276020000531860
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2016 / B / G / OS107GD64635 Messenger's Boy 276020000485484

2017 / F / M / KWPN108OA23643 My Karla 528210004649445

2012 / Schi / G / Holst106TN12648 Nate Archibald 276020000246563

2019 / B / S / KWPN675 Out of the Blue 7 528210006097256

2018 / Df / S / OS108HU83703 Quabri Charmeur 276020000596041

2016 / F / G / BWP107BI36709 Querido VDS 981100004231149

2014 / R / G / Hann106TL93729 Salino S 276020000363905

2018 / Db / G / OS109RI68748 Stakkalino 276020000683117

2017 / Db / S / OS108HF01755 Stathagnio PS 276020000526727

2016 / B / M / OS108BY83763 Tailormade London's Centa PS 276020000485531

2019 / Df / G / Hann109FS96780 United Power H 276020000672859

2015 / Schi / G / OS107LG86792 Velvet-Blue PS 276020000311502

2018 / Db / S / Holst108KF60793 Vendigo 276020000662127

2016 / Schi / G / Holst107MB99804 Zafon 276020000475292

SEETHALER, Alicia 10203487 GER

2018 / F / G / Holst471 Erni S 276020000660292

2020 / Schi / M / Holst651 Nepal S 276020000757990

2020 / B / M / Holst652 Nesha S 276020000758196

2017 / B / G / Westf109KA51759 Super Sox S 276020000567609

SEEWALD, Leonie GER

2018 / B / G / Oe.Wb628 Manchester's Heritage

SIEKER, Jennifer 10143605 GER

2014 / B / M / Westf106VY45208 Charmante 43 276020000403061

2018 / Db / S / OS107PI56224 Chesternov OLD 276020000679737

2016 / R / G / Hann108HZ34503 Gem of Saiga 276020000506222

2018 / B / G / Hann108IW60512 Great Rubin 276020000673386

2018 / B / G / OS610 Lord Lennart VK 276020000682114

2016 / B / G / Z.Rpf108PM25649 Nathan der Weise Z 276098106294658

2018 / B / G / Hann728 Sabatino Rebel 276020000675517

2020 / BSche / G / BWP781 Uno van het Castaneahof 967000010245540

2013 / B / G / Westf106BQ76813 Zinordanos 276020000278249

SIELHORST, Isabell 10175862 GER

2015 / F / S / Westf617 Lucky Spring Power 276020000461555

SIELHORST, Nadine GER

2016 / RkaSc / M / Westf247 Clara Jane 276020000405764
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SIEVEKE, Ines 10111090 GER

2020 / Db / M / Holst85 Cape Anamour 276020000729800

2019 / Db / G / Westf109QU3586 Cape Canaveral 10 276020000646797

2018 / Schi / G / OS109QU37408 Diatello M 2 276020000584465

2020 / Schi / G / Holst615 Los Charly 276020000727904

2019 / Schwb / M / Holst109QU39638 Miss Hope 2 276020000730802

2017 / B / G / DSP108SJ45681 Pikeur Casallou 276020000493999

2018 / Schi / G / Holst109QC90685 Pikeur Diaby 276020000658881

SIXT, Johanna 10069583 AUT

2018 / F / M / OS109BH17182 Chalina Rouge PS 276020000683764

2021 / Db / S / OS109NV64354 Dacasio Blue PS 276020000837845

2018 / F / M / Oe.Wb108FD63533 High Fly 18 978000040028554

2019 / B / G / NRPS109GE94547 It's another Cookie SRK

2019 / F / M / Hann109BH11583 Lady Liberty 44 276020000725265

2019 / B / M / Oe.Wb108UJ57604 Liyah 3 040097200039984

2018 / Hlb / M / KWPN108GO09655 Nicarita 528210004721534

2019 / Schi / S / BWP109BG95773 Touchdown Tag van het Vlierhof 981100004611548

2019 / F / M / BWP774 Toulouse de Haquet 967000010015567

SONTAG, Rene GER

2019 / B / G / OS109QG99101 Casalltaro PS 276020000713785

2019 / B / G / OS147 Chacare Blue PS 276020000683535

2021 / Schi / S / OS152 Chacco Grande 2 276020000838433

2021 / F / S / OS158 Chacento Blue PS 276020000836471

2021 / B / S / OS162 Chaclinton PS 276020000805561

2017 / Schi / S / OS165 Chacoon's Champion PS 276020000583509

2017 / F / S / OS108QE55195 Chanetto PS 276020000583564

2020 / B / S / Meckl.200 Chardo-Blue PS 276020000738207

2018 / B / S / OS215 Chatterfly PS 276020000683471

2020 / B / S / Hann285 Comme Quality 276020000770278

2020 / B / S / Holst109BS83311 Conthadini 276020000759448

2021 / B / S / OS325 Copello PS 276020000805576

2017 / Schwb / G / OS108FR75356 Dadayoshi 276020000583601

2020 / Schi / S / Meckl.395 Diachaccy PS 276020000724926

2021 / F / S / Z.Rpf459 El Nino PS 981100004855563

2019 / F / S / OS491 For Caroll PS 276020000713742

2020 / Schwb / S / OS504 Gently Confident 276020000806027

2015 / B / G / OS108HP29614 Lord Stalou PS 276020000359025
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STEINWEDEL, Jacqueline GER

2021 / B / M / Holst672 Orlanda P 276020000828771

STEPHAN, Lea Marie GER

2015 / B / M / DSP246 Clara Himmel 3 276020000450197

2018 / F / M / Westf520 Heaven Rock H 276020000566522

2008 / Df / G / DR633 Meraldo

2006 / Schwb / G / Westf104EP14693 Pius 40 276020000282043

STEVENS, Marsha GER

2009 / Df / G / Westf132 Cenzo 7

2019 / B / M / Westf481 Felicious 276020000568137

STREHMEL, Laura 10058902 GER

2018 / F / G / Z.Rpf109BF8420 Apache 306 981100004362886

2019 / B / S / Z.Rpf109OD5429 Average Joe Oak Grove's Z 528210006042805

2018 / Schi / M / KWPN109AQ98656 Nicolina GR 528210004822747

2018 / B / G / Hann108LX51713 Quincy 253 276020000670836

2019 / Schi / G / KWPN109HD84802 Vuitton 9 528210006049044

2019 / Db / G / Z.Rpf109LH42817 Zorro Z 4 528210006098198

STUCKENBERG, Luca 10353024 GER

2014 / Schi / M / OS108VY96565 Kellys Rosebud 276020000378823

STUKE, Marie GER

2019 / Db / M / Westf291 Con Cassina S 276020000640357

STUKE, Ralf GER

2019 / Db / M / Westf291 Con Cassina S 276020000640357
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STÜHLMEYER, Patrick 10018997 GER

2011 / Db / S / OS105ZB8237 Baloutaire PS 276020000045611

2014 / Db / M / Meckl.107IT4369 Calisi 276020000292535

2020 / B / S / OS106 Casco Blue PS 276020000768111

2017 / Schi / G / OS108TO58175 Chakatol Boy PS 276020000526641

2020 / Schi / S / OS109JU90185 Challasco Blue PS OLD 276020000714515

2017 / B / S / OS108LZ17186 Chaloubino PS OLD 276020000526901

2020 / Schi / S / OS189 Chamberon PS 276020000714339

2014 / B / G / OS106PX16255 Clemens 72 276020000168412

2014 / Db / G / OS107CB78310 Conterno-Blue PS 276020000168391

2017 / F / S / OS108HW96388 Diablue PS 276020000583749

2021 / B / S / OS400 Diallasco Blue PS 276020000805488

2019 / B / G / DSP468 Emeraldo 6 276020000606014

2019 / B / S / SF109DJ83549 Jagger Minotais 250258500212856

2019 / B / M / Holst624 Macarena 44 276020000662819

2021 / F / S / KWPN677 Pascadell 528210006099986

2017 / F / S / OS109LX54708 Quanbetos PS 276020000583742

2014 / F / S / OS106YK79762 Tailormade Chaccothargo 276020000168306

2019 / B / S / OS109QT71775 Tycoon PS 276020000713818

SYMMANGK, Michael 10033128 GER

2009 / Db / G / Westf104UT0156 Caillaux 276020000459902

2016 / B / G / Westf108NV5097 Carlos BS 276020000464439

2019 / B / M / Westf109NV36281 Comedy 11 276020000638933

2016 / Df / G / Hann108NV52456 Edward 55 276020000531894

SÜDMERSEN, Jennifer 10066305 GER

2012 / B / S / Holst105TH8696 Carlo 483 276020000254275

2011 / Schi / S / Westf106IJ07814 Zizou Cabalou V 276020000202651

TEGELER, Isabelle GER

2019 / F / M / Westf36 Balourina T 276020000643553

2019 / R / M / OS221 Cheselle T 276020000713326

THENHAUSEN, Frank 10242961 GER

2019 / Db / M / OS284 Comme mon Coeur MF 276020000713073

THENHAUSEN, Tessa 10337437 GER

2020 / F / M / Hann41 Betty 304 276020000773310

2016 / B / G / KWPN107IR71602 Liverpool B 528210004333434
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THEYMANN, Jan 10141993 GER

2020 / Schi / M / Holst59 Caja 60 276020000757251

2022 / B / G / Westf326 Copyright 26 276020000749466

2020 / B / M / Hann349 Cuvee Nobless 276020000776571

2021 / Schi / M / Z.Rpf359 Dakota DF 981100004807849

2022 / B / G / Holst550 Jimbo 13 276020000895822

2017 / B / M / Old566 Kelowna 276098106317263

2021 / B / M / Westf586 Laguna Beach 8 276020000816791

2017 / Schi / G / Hann108VC12621 Luke 194 276020000677882

2021 / B / G / KWPN724 Rockefeller van L&L 528210006504509

2018 / Schi / G / Holst108YI34798 Vince 20 276020000660278

2022 / Db / M / OS805 Zara 170 276020000767516

THOMA, Lisa-Mayleen 10016692 GER

2020 / B / M / Holst35 Baloubina L 276020000759358

TROSCHKE, Frederick 10018989 GER

2017 / B / G / OS109MS235 Aciano PS 276020000583386

2016 / F / M / Westf109MK5733 Balida 7 276020000500736

2013 / B / M / Westf106WP1746 Boa SB 276020000281296

2019 / B / M / OS60 Caja Conthargos 276020000679642

2020 / Db / G / Hann108 Cashew PJ 276020000771847

2020 / Schi / M / Z.Rpf239 Cilly Cicero 948000000035514

2019 / Schi / S / Westf251 Classico's Champion 276020000646576

2020 / Schi / S / Hann367 Dasco 12 276020000722374

2018 / F / M / OS109FK91372 Debby de Semilly 276020000527117

2020 / B / M / Westf524 Hera 316 276020000641635

2016 / Db / G / OS107DK19605 Lobster Mobster 276020000510818

2020 / B / G / KWPN701 Purchase One 528210006245269

2021 / Df / S / KWPN723 Robin Hood 290 528210006479606

2020 / F / M / Z.Rpf735 Shakira du Maillet 981100004786745

2019 / B / G / OS109MK16769 Tik Tok 3 276020000712665
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TÖNNISSEN, Lara 10189873 GER

2022 / F / M / Z.Rpf13 Alice 446 276020000794481

2019 / F / M / Holst62 Calea 44 276020000730463

2021 / B / G / Westf131 Centaur 7 967000010368165

2019 / Schi / S / OS146 Chacard 276020000683314

2021 / B / M / Westf180 Chalaxie 276020000816473

2016 / B / G / Hann207 Charly 1723 276020000536862

2020 / F / G / Z.Rpf223 Chester van de Celiebrug 981100004724040

2018 / Schi / M / Westf109HN57229 Chloe W 276020000641742

2018 / Schi / M / Rhld109HK49243 Cisanganda 276020000672941

2021 / B / S / Westf263 Cochacco 276020000815577

2021 / F / G / Z.Rpf286 Comme RH 528210006428931

2020 / B / G / Westf431 Domteur 6 276020000767518

2020 / B / G / Hann473 Exclusive M 276020000771716

2016 / R / G / KWPN108WR23579 La Roche ARW 528210004512814

2020 / Schi / S / Holst596 Lerado 9 276020000758069

2020 / Schi / S / Holst809 Zen Del Butta 380271006108017

VIEREGGE, Kathrin 10067406 GER

2020 / B / M / OS187 Chalouta PS 276020000714317

2019 / Schwb / M / Z.Rpf205 Charleen JT 981100004611683

2020 / B / G / Z.Rpf341 Costako Blue PS 276020000769415

2020 / F / M / OS394 Diacentia PS 276020000380908

2021 / B / G / Westf807 Zazou 67 276020000819981

WAPPLER, Lukas 10075179 GER

2015 / B / G / Hann457 Eisenherz I 276020000371124

2018 / Db / G / OS108YZ85528 Hickstead KT 276020000682808

2016 / F / G / DSP109NO20594 Lennox 439 276020000542882

WESTENDARP, Matthis 10109170 GER

2017 / Schi / G / OS108SU69390 Diacabo PS 276020000526652

2021 / B / G / OS403 Diamond Touch 6 276020000837922

2018 / F / M / OS109ME34782 Update 14 276020000584135

WINDMANN, Melanie GER

2021 / F / M / Z.Rpf414 Die rote Lola 945000002451485

2017 / B / M / OS515 Grosse Freiheit Nr.7 276020000583875
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WINKELHAUS, Philipp 10083109 GER

2017 / B / M / Hann73 Callaway Rouge PS 276020000531850

2019 / Schi / M / Hann204 Charleen EG 276020000721298

2019 / Schi / G / Hann406 Diaradus 4 276020000718611

2019 / F / S / Hann613 Lord Manni S 276020000718422

2018 / F / G / BWP740 Sjarel van de Waterhoeve 967000010076849

ZIEMER, Anne GER

2019 / F / G / Hann661 Oganito Sit Z 276020000724003

ÖSTERDIEKHOFF, Peter GER

2016 / B / M / Westf52 C'est la Rose 4 276020000499071

2019 / F / M / Westf377 Delane 11 276020000564213

2020 / B / M / Westf670 Ophilia 3 276020000746899

page 30 of 30masterlist.pdf Herford, Hof Meyer zu Hartum


